
Campeonato Canarias - AP (AP)

Campeonato Canarias - AP Premios:
Entrega:
Hora entrega:

Ranking CNR

CABALLO
Sexo | Capa | Nacido | Padre x Madre x Abuelo materno

JINETE
PROPIETARIO

AP Preliminar 
(Coef. 1.00)

AP Preliminar 
(Coef. 1.00)

AP Final 
(Coef. 1.00)

%

1 -

DISTINGUIDO
G | Grey | 2004 | - x - x -

Ella Sofía Aronsson Sztobryn
CN

67.895%
1

68.290%
1

68.571%
1

68.252%

2 -

MIMOSA
M | Bay | 1996 | - x - x -

Lucía Perera Álamo
CN

64.737%
2

64.342%
4

67.976%
2

65.685%

3 -

MIMOSA
M | Bay | 1996 | - x - x -

Sofía Aragonés Funck
CN

64.342%
4

60.658%
6

64.881%
3

63.294%

4 -

NALA (SEVILLANA)
M | Bay | 2005 | - x - x -

Alejandra Pérez Casanova
CN

63.711%
5

67.500%
2

-- 43.737%

5 -

MIMOSA
M | Bay | 1996 | - x - x -

Teresa Monzón Gutiérrez
CN

64.342%
3

65.526%
3

-- 43.289%

6 -

TOMMY H.
G | Grey | 1997 | - x - x -

Pablo Wood Rivero
CN

--
60.790%

5
63.452%

4
41.414%


